ENTRANCIA FINAL - PROMOGAO

Lista

Classif

Nome

Cargo

271
276
279
280
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289

Gabriel Marson Junqueira
Henrique Simon Vargas Proite
Rosana Colletta

Adriana Maria Rodrigues
Luciana Vieira Dallaqua Vinci
Thaisa Durante Unger Monteiro
Eduardo Maciel Crespilho
Rogerio Augusto de Almeida Leite
Rodolpho Takeshi Arakaki
Raquel Tiemi Hashimoto
Mirella de Carvalho Monteiro
Natalie Riskalla Anchite

4°P.J. de Penapolis

2°P.J. de Paulinea

2° P.J. de Ferraz de Vasconcelos
1°P.J. de Ferraz de Vasconcelos
3°P.J. de Tabodo da Serra
4°P.J. de Cubatdo

2°P.J. de Ibitinga

5°P.J. de Cubatao

3°P.J. de Andradina

2°P.J. de Ubatuba

3°P.J. de Registro

3°P.J. de Séo Sebastido

InicioEntrancia
01-set-13
01-nov-13
01-nov-13
01-nov-13
01-nov-13
01-nov-13
01-nov-13
01-nov-13
01-nov-13
01-nov-13
01-nov-13
01-nov-13

InicioCarreira

31-mar-11
22-mai-06
03-ago-07
03-ago-07
21-ago-09
21-ago-09
31-mar-11
31-mar-11
31-mar-11
09-abr-12
09-abr-12
09-abr-12
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InicioCargo| E E E E E E o|lofofa|a
01-set-13 X X X X
01-nov-13 X X
01-nov-13 X X X X X X X X X X
01-nov-13 X X X X
01-nov-13 X X X X
01-nov-13 X
01-nov-13 X X X
01-nov-13 \ X
01-nov-13 X X X X X X
01-nov-13 X X X X X X X X
01-nov-13 X X X X X X X X X X X
01-nov-13 X X X X X X X X X X X




